
Coaches for Jackson-Central Merry Early College High 

Athletic Co-op Programs 

2025-2026 

Sports with Madison Academic Magnet High School 

Tonika Noble Softball (Spring) tmnoble@jmcss.org 
Matt Katras Girls/Boys Tennis (Spring) pmkatras@jmcss.org 
Chris Clark Baseball (Spring) cdclark@jmcss.org 

John Gollihugh Girls/Boys Golf (Fall) jwgollihugh@jmcss.org 
Darrell Maxwell Athletic Director dgmaxwell@jmcss.org 

 

Sports with Jackson Central-Merry High School 

Jeremy Simmons Girls Basketball (Winter) jdsimmons@jmcss.org 
Kendall Dancy Boys Basketball (Winter) kdancy@jmcss.org 

Christen Barron Girls Track (Spring) cdbarron@jmcss.org 
Jeremy Simmons Boys/Girls Cross Country 

(Fall) 
jdsimmons@jmcss.org 

Guain Holloman Boys Track (Spring) gbholloman@jmcss.org 
Erit Turner Football (Fall) erturner@jmcss.org 

Heather Tisdale Volleyball (Fall) hrtisdale@jmcss.org 
Craig Nakutis Girls Soccer (Fall) cenakutis@jmcss.org 
Craig Nakutis Boys Soccer (Spring) cenakutis@jmcss.org 

TBA Girls Flag Football (Spring) TBA 
Jennifer Freeman Football and Basketball 

Cheer (Fall/Winter) 
jdfreeman@jmcss.org 

Broderick Baker Athletic Director blbaker@jmcss.org 
Damien Stewart Band Director ddstewart@jmcss.org 
Zekydia Beasley Chorus Director zfbeasley@jmcss.org 

Nadia Beard Dance Teacher nqbeard@jmcss.org 
Lindsey Young Theater Teacher ljyoung@jmcss.org 

 

Dr. Nathan Lewis (ECH)   Principal    nflewis@jmcss.org  
           

Please contact the coach above if you are interested in playing a sport in 2025-2026. You must 
have a completed physical form to participate in any sport.  
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